

ENGINE

A90612	P.O.A.	Engine assembly - 810 = \$249.00	812 S.C. \$295.00	1
A90792	P.O.A.	Engine assembly, R.H.D. plus freight & \$5.00 ret. fee		1

ENGINE MOUNTING

A10150	6.95	Mounting assembly, front — Engine		1
SA606F6	.03	Cap screw — 3/8 - 16 x 3/4 Hex head		4
WA6	.01	Lock washer — 3/8" S.A.E.		4
A10146	.70	Bracket — Rear engine support cylinder block		2
SA606E6	.03	Cap screw — 3/8" x 16 x 3/4 Hex head		6
WA6	.01	Lock washer — 3/8" S.A.E.		6
A10070	.75	Insulator — Engine upper, #70		2
A10116	.20	Insulator — Engine lower, #60		2
A10103	.20	Bolt — Engine mounting		2
NK8E6	.03	Nut — 1/2" - 20 Castle		2
FE306	.01	Cotter pin — 5/32 x 1 Standard		2
WE10L6	.01	Washer — 5/8 S.A.E. Plain		2

CYLINDER AND CRANKCASE

A90646	P.O.A.	Cylinder and crankcase assembled with pistons		1
A90650	2.50	Tube, R.H. — Cylinder water distributing		1
A90651	2.40	Tube, L.H. — Cylinder water distributing		1
PJ16	.10	Plug — 1" Expansion		2
A90708	1.45	Tube — Oil distributing		1
PF6	.10	Plug — 3/8" Headless pipe, front oil hole		1
PZ9604	.10	Plug — Rear oil hole		1
SX2609	.10	Set screw — 5/16 - 18 x 9/16 Headless special		2
PF8	.10	Plug — 1/2 Square head pipe (Rocker shaft hole)		2
12S602	.15	Drain cock		2

CYLINDER HEAD

A90651	32.50	Head — Cylinder		2
A90653	.95	Gasket — Cylinder head		2
PH8H6		Plug Special — Cylinder head		2
SZ9703	.15	Cap screw Special — 7/16 - 20 x 1-9/16 AN 7-14		8
SZ9704	.25	Cap screw Special — 7/16 - 20 x 2-5/32 AN 7-22		12
SZ9705	.15	Cap screw Special — 7/16 - 20 x 1-13/16 AN 7-16		28
WZ9124	.10	Washer — 15/32 x 7/8 x 5/32 AN 960-716		48

CYLINDER WATER INLET

A90746	.85	Inlet, R.H. — Cylinder water		1
A90747	.85	Inlet, L.H. — Cylinder water		1
SA607F6	.10	Cap screw — 3/8 - 16 x 7/8 Hex head		4
WA6	.01	Lock washer — 3/8 S.A.E.		4
HS1011	.15	Hose — Water pump to block		1
HS1014	.20	Hose — Water pump to block		1
7S8B6	.05	Hose clamp		4
A90748	.05	Gasket — Cylinder water inlet		2

WATER OUTLET

A90800	6.50	Outlet, R.H. — Water		1
--------	------	----------------------	--	---